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Redtronic’s Tornado Microbar is a designed to incorporate a compact sleek design whilst providing the 
ultimate light output to meet R65 Class II in amber and blue. The Tornado Microbar is available in a variety 
of mount options whether you require a permanent or temporary mount making it the perfect solution 
for a variety of vehicle applications from emergency services and covert vehicles to amber safety and 
commercial vehicles. This product also boasts major industry requirements such as IP69K, EMC R10, 
ECE R65 approvals and comes as standard with 7 flash patterns including ICAO/CAP168 airport pattern. 
It features ultra-bright latest generation LEDs under an ultra-strong UV stabilised polycarbonate lens 
offering multiple lens colour options and LED colours. The Tornado Microbar is tough enough for any job 
and that is why it has been designed for a fit-and-forget purpose and has a 2-year warranty.

Tornado Microbar MICROBAR

Part Number LED Colour Lens Colour Voltage Mount Warranty
MTN2-001-BC 11-32VDC 2 Bolt 2 years
MTN2-001-AC 11-32VDC 2 Bolt 2 years
MTN2-001-BB 11-32VDC 2 Bolt 2 years
MTN2-001-AA 11-32VDC 2 Bolt 2 years
MTNM-001-BC 11-32VDC Magnetic 2 years
MTNM-001-AC 11-32VDC Magnetic 2 years
MTNM-001-BB 11-32VDC Magnetic 2 years
MTNM-001-AA 11-32VDC Magnetic 2 years
MTNS-001-BC 11-32VDC Suction Cup 2 years
MTNS-001-AC 11-32VDC Suction Cup 2 years
MTNS-001-BB 11-32VDC Suction Cup 2 years
MTNS-001-AA 11-32VDC Suction Cup 2 years

Features and Benefits

• Ultra-bright latest generation LED’s
• Ultra-strong UV stabilised polycarbonate lens
• Lens colour options: amber, blue and clear
• Low current draw: 2.4 amps max at 12VDC
• Synchronisation capability with other Redtronic products
• Dekra Speed Rating: 153mph (246.2km/h) mag mount
• Operating Temperature: -40 to +105°C
• Multiple mount options available
• Multi-function cigarette plug (mag and suction)
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• High profile bracket available: SP_TMBHP
• AutoDIM module available: SP_TMBAD
• R65 Class II approved blue and amber 
• IP69K protection against dust & water ingress
• CAP168/ICAO airport flash
• EMC R10 compliant
• 11-32VDC operation
• 7 flash patterns
• 2 year warranty

Dimensions

2 bolt mount Magnetic mount Suction cup mount
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1m LONG 7-CORE CABLE

CENTRAL CABLE EXIT
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BLUE: DIM

BLACK: 0V GROUND

BROWN: PATTERN SELECT

RED: POWER (V1) 11-30V DC

IF APPLICABLE

YELLOW: SYNCHRONISATION

GREEN: CONFIGURATION

ORANGE: POWER (V2) 11-30V DC

IF APPLICABLE
2 OFF M8 X 16 BOLTS
AND RUBBER WASHERS

 1000 

+-

+-

TMB-MAG
12/01/2022

1.18 kg

TORNADO MICROBAR MAGNET BASE

GLOSS

SEE BILL OF MATERIALS
PROJECTION SCALE

DrawnBy

DATE

UNLESS STATED

DIMENSIONS

TOL. LINEAR

1:2

WJO

A3REQUIRED. WEIGHT 1 OF 1

MM

-+
IF IN DOUBT ASK

0.5

0.5

0.3

REVDWG NOSHEET.

Description

FINISH

MATERIAL

TOL. ANGULAR

TOL. DIAGONAL

THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL 
AND IS THE EXCLUSIVE 
PROPERTY OF REDTRONIC LTD.

NO UNAUTHORISED USE, COPY 
OR DISCLOSURE OF THE 
DRAWING IS TO BE MADE AND IT 
IS TO BE RETURNED WHENEVER A

3

2

2

1

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

1

 1
79

 

 255 

CENTRAL CABLE EXIT

 5
5  4
7 

 110 
 88 

BLUE: DIM

BLACK: 0V GROUND

BROWN: PATTERN SELECT

RED: POWER (V1) 11-30V DC

IF APPLICABLE

YELLOW: SYNCHRONISATION

GREEN: CONFIGURATION

ORANGE: POWER (V2) 11-30V DC

IF APPLICABLE2 OFF HIGH POWER
RUBBER COATED MAGNETS
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PROTECTIVE COVERS

1m LONG 7-CORE CABLE

FOR SHIPPING

2 OFF SUCTION PADS
RATED TO 146mph (235kmh)
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